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1984-85 T-CASH UNRESTRICTED 

502952 Empire Plumbing Supply 
502792 Goodyear Truck Tire Center 
502838. Industrial Uniform & Towel 

503080 Sun Refining & Marketing 
503113 Oil Captital Radiator Inc. 

503147 Metals for Industry 
503149 Okla. Truck Supply 
503210 Carter's Auto Parts 
503269 Scott Rice Co. 
503409 Riffe Petroleum Co. 
503446 Tulsa Auto Spring 

503504 Doenges Brothers Ford 
503505 Empire Plumbing Supply Inc. 
503545 Kendavis Industrial Supply 
503616 Industrial Uniform & Towel 

503621 - Elder Co., Inc. 
503705 Emergency Tudor's Machine Shop & Auto 
503751 Industrial.Oils Unlimited 

503753 Industrial Uniform & Towel 
503870 Auto Battery & Electric 
503872 Okla. Truck Supply 

503873 Enlow's Ford Tractor 
503913 Emergency Weldon of Tulsa Inc.. 
503991 Gates Hardware & Supply 
504017 Bailey Battery Inc. 
504018 Doenges Brothers Ford, Inc. 
504091 KTUL Elevision Inc. 
504097 Jim Wilson 
504122 Sooner Supplies, Inc. 
504141 Safety-Kleen Corp. 
504143 Bailey Battery Inc. 
504144 Doenges Brothers Ford, Inc. 

504151 Auto Battery & Electric 
504159 Emergency J C Hamilton Co. 
504186 Pagenet Paging Network 
504306 Flasher Co. 

1984-85 4T-CASH RESTRICTED | 

500100 ) Standard Industries 

1984-85 CC HEALTH FUND |: 

0001 Desibi Environmental Corp 
0781. Owens & Minor 

0808 Hospital Products Inc 

0963 Mid-America Computer Supply 

0976 Owens & Minor 

0983 Hospital. Products 

1065 American Scientific 

1070 Owens & Minor 
1122 Jimmie Jones Co.. 

1154 DGI Systems 

1155 Newspaper Printing Corp. 
1216. Hope Lumber Co. . ; 

1229 Mid-Continent Surgical Supply 

1258 Newspaper Printing 

1326 Curtin Matheson 
1327 | American Scientific 

1364 Teledyne-Hastings 
1367 E R Squibb & Sons 

1368. Morrison Paper Co. 

1391 Sherwin Williams Paint 

1393 Newspaper Printing 

1396 Systems Management Assoc. 
1419 Hospital Products 

1420. . Curtin-Matheson 

1499 West Publishing Co. 
1522 Curtin Matheson 

1580 Kelly Services Inc. 
1581 Graybar 
1603 Excel-~Service Co. 

1604 Newspaper Printing 
1621 Southwestern Bell 

1622 Industrial Uniform & Towel 

1623 Sherwin Williams 

1624 Home Health Line 

1625 Maxine Bosch 

1638 Tulsa Co. Commission 

Repair Kits 

Tires 

Uniform/Towel Serv. 

Gas 

Repairs 

Col-roll 

Cables 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Emulsion Anionic 
Repairs 

Parts 

Parts 

Materials 
Supplies 
Hardware 

Reparis 

Oil 
Service 
Cables & Generator 

Water Heater™ 

Parts 
Air Valve 

Parts 

Batteries 
Wiper Motor 
Tower Rental 

Traffic Maint. 
Cylinder Rental 
Lease Agrmt. 
Batteries 

Parts 

Repairs 
Parts 

Beeper Rental 

Flasher Rental 

Asphalt 

Calibrator 

' Supplies 

Supplies 

Ribbons 

Drape Sheets 

Comp. Padding 

Supplies 

Supplies 

Supplies 
Computer 

Adv. 
Lumber 

Supplies 

Adv. 

Supplies 

Supplies 

LOO CC 

Yellow Fever Vac. 

Paper Towels 
Paint 

Adv. 

Template 

Supplies 

Cups. 

Law Book 

Cups 
Service 

Supplies 

Sequencer 

Adv 

Service 

Service 

Paint & Supplies 

Annual Dues 

Supplies 

Service 

2.90 
80.96 
92.10 

4,845.99 
65.00 
32.00 

107.52 
146.80 
47.84 

453.24 
103.21 
26.18 
30.66 
60.00 

133.90 
38.92 

160.71 
107.80 
128.50 
104.47 
122.67 
143.73 
44.83 
19.35 

435.92 
58.79 
70.00 

165.00 
32.00 

116.75 
435.20 

3.00 
75.75 
26.43 
35.00 

1,019.85 

2,841.63 

5,025.00 
25.20 

166.67 
296.18 
232.60 
34.65 
64.70 

438.20 
237.27 
32.95 
29.88 
8.96 

134.28 
29.88 

324.13 
1,180.72 

242.21 
458.25 
59.85 

275.91 
24.90 
31.12 
16.80 
51.00 
53.82 
68.00 

207.60 
81.50 
55.00 
24.90 

185.42 
83.00 
77.21 

225.00 
60.59 

2,768.74 


